4
Automation
PD Series
PD series general features
■ Single-axis packaged drive with switch-mode
power supply and optional built-in indexer
■ Standard and EMC-compliant versions available
■ 4 selectable resolutions between 400 and

required.  The dump option is strongly recommended with
size 42 (metric 106) motors.
Ordering codes
PDS13-2 3A drive with internal clock generator
PDS15-2 5A drive with internal clock generator
PDS15-D-2 5A drive with clock & power dump
PDX13 3A drive with built-in indexer
PDX15 5A drive with built-in indexer
PDX15-D 5A drive with indexer & power dump
PDS13E 3A EMC drive with clock generator
PDS15E 5A EMC drive with clock generator
PDS15E-D 5A EMC drive with clock & power dump
PDHX15E/232 5A EMC drive, X150E/RS232 indexer
PDHX15E/485 5A EMC drive, X150E/RS485 indexer
PDHX15E-D/232 5A EMC drive, X150E/RS232 & dump
PDHX15E-D/485 5A EMC drive, X150E/RS485 & dump